HD 2010UC/A
HD WME
AV-6
HD2010UC/A is a portable integrating sound level meter, with multiparametric
data logging capability. It is suitable for statistical and spectral analyses, the
instrument has been designed by combining maximum fl exibility, cost effec-
tiveness and usability. Attention has been paid to the possibility to update the
instrument in order to comply with the standards evolution concerning acous-

ns
AV-9
ORDERING CODES
HD2010UC/A kit1 and kit2: it includes HD2010UC/A class 1 sound level meter
(class 2 for HD2010UC/A kit2), HD2010PNE2 preamplifi er, UC52/1 free fi eld
microphone (UC52 for HD2010UC kit2), windscreen and serial RS232 or USB
connection cable. Noise Studio PC programme. Supplied with individual ACCRE-
DIA calibration Certifi cation, according to IEC 61672. ACCREDIA Certifi cation of
CPB fi lters according to IEC 61260.
Options and accessories
Option HD2010.O0 “Memory module”: 4MB expansion memory.
Option HD2010.O1 “Third Octave”: spectral analysis in third octave bands
from 25Hz to 12.5KHz, class 1 according to IEC 61260. ACCREDIA calibra-
tion Certifi cation according to IEC 61260 included.
Option HD2010.O4 “Reverberation Time”: reverberation time measurement
by source interruption and integration of impulse response method.
Option HD 2010.OR “Heated preamplifi er”:
 replacement of the standard preamplifi er HD2010PNE2 with the heated ver-
sion HD2010PNE2W. The heated preamplifi er can be combined with the out-
door microphone protection HDWME and is equipped with CTC device for
electrical calibration and 5m integrated extension cable (10m on request).
HD2020: Class 1 sound calibrator according to IEC60942:2003 (I.N.RI.M. n.90-
003-01 Certifi cate of Conformity). Features: